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4.8. TRAINING COURSES – SEASON 1990 / 1991 
 

 

October 20
th

 & 21
st
, 1990 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 

 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois – France 

 Schedules Saturday October 20
th

, 1990   

   Sunday, October 21
st
, 1990   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

December 08
th

 & 09
th

, 1990 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois – France 

 Schedules Saturday, December 08
th

, 1990  

   Sunday, December 09
th

, 1990  

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

January 26
th

 & 27
th

, 1991 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois – France 

 Schedules Saturday, January 26
th

, 1991   

   Sunday, January 27
th

, 1991   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

February 02
nd

 & 03
rd

, 1991 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois – France 

 Schedules Saturday, February 02
nd

, 1991  

   Sunday, February 03
rd

, 1991   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

April 06
th

 & 07
th

, 1991 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois – France 

 Schedules Saturday, April 06
th

, 1991   

   Sunday, April 07
th

, 1991   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

May 18
th

 & 19
th

, 1991 - AIKIDO - MONTRY (F-77450) 
 Teacher Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Kyoshi / Reiken ) 

   Christian AGOSTINI ( Renshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  CREPS - 77450 - Montry - France 

 Schedules Saturday, May 18
th

, 1991   
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   Sunday, May 19
th

, 1991   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

From July 27
th

 till August 04
th

, 1991- AIKIDO / IAIDO / KEN JITSU - BOYARDVILLE 

(F-17190) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

   Philippe FLORENTIAU ( Kyoshi / Reiken ) 

   Christian AGOSTINI ( Renshi / Reiken ) 

 Place  CREPS - 17190 - Boyardville (Ile d'Oléron) - France 

 Schedules From Saturday, July 27
th

 till Sunday, August 04
th

, 1991 

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  
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